o ®  CESKY SVAZ

@-@® CYKLISTIKY

oD DO
STARTU  CIiLE
-1,8 1462
0,0 144,4
1,7 142,7
30 1414
5,6 138,8
6,2 138,2
7,8 136,6
9,6 134,8
12,7 1317
151 1293
19,2 1252
19,4 125
21,7 122,7
21,8  122,6
232  121,2
258 1186
26,4 118
28,0 1164
29,8 114,6
32,9 1115
352  109,2
39,4  105,0
39,6 1048
41,9 102,5
42,0 1024
43,4 101
46,0 98,4
46,6 97,8
482 96,2
50,0 94,4
53,1 91,3
55,4 89
59,6 84,8
59,8 84,6
62,1 823
62,2 822
636 80,8
66,2 78,2
66,8 77,6
68,4 76
70,2 74,2
73,3 71,1
756 68,8
79,8 64,6
80,0 64,4
82,3 62,1
82,4 62
83,8 60,6
86,4 58
87,0 57,4
88,6 55,8
90,4 54
93,5 50,9
95,8 48,6
100,0 44,4
100,2 44,2
102,5 41,9
102,6 41,8
1040 40,4

SKODA CUP 2025 - 26.4.2025 - Krasna Lipa

TRASA

Kfinické namésti KRASNA LiPA

Krasny Buk
Zahrady
VI¢i Hora
Brtniky
Brtniky
GPM #1
Kunratice
Sluknov
CitkGv Mlyn
Staré Krecany
Staré Krecany
Zahrady
Zahrady
VI¢i Hora
Brtniky
Brtniky
GPM #2
Kunratice
Sluknov
Citkdv Mlyn
Staré Krecany
Staré Krecany
Zahrady
Zahrady
VI¢i Hora
Brtniky
Brtniky
GPM #3
Kunratice
Sluknov
Citkav Mlyn
Staré Krecany
Staré Krecany
Zahrady
Zahrady
VI¢i Hora
Brtniky
Brtniky
GPM #4
Kunratice
Sluknov
Citkdv Mlyn
Staré Krecany
Staré Krecany
Zahrady
Zahrady
VI¢i Hora
Brtniky
Brtniky
GPM #5
Kunratice
Sluknov
Citkdv Mlyn
Staré Krecany
Staré Krecany
Zahrady
Zahrady
VI¢i Hora

POZNAMKA

SLAVNOSTNi START

OSTRY START
A A
/\ NEBEZP. SJEZD
A A
Green zone
A
A A

/\ NEBEZP. SIEZD

A A

Feed zone - Green zone

A A

AN A

/\ NEBEZP. SJEZD

AN A

Feed zone - Green zone

A A

A A

/\ NEBEZP. SIEZD

A A

Feed zone - Green zone

A
CiL / FINISH
AN A

/\ NEBEZP. SJEZD

AN A

Feed zone - Green zone

A A

SYMBOL
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SMER

Krasny Buk
Zahrady
VI¢i Hora

Brtniky
Staré Krecany
Kunratice
Kunratice
Sluknov
Staré Krecany
Staré Krecany
Rumburk
Zahrady

Krasna Lipa

VI¢i Hora
Brtniky
Staré Krecany
Kunratice
Kunratice
Sluknov
Staré Krecany
Staré Krecany
Rumburk
Zahrady

Krasna Lipa

VI¢i Hora
Brtniky
Staré Krecany
Kunratice
Kunratice
Sluknov
Staré Krecany
Staré Krecany
Rumburk
Zahrady

Krasna Lipa

VI¢i Hora
Brtniky
Staré Krecany
Kunratice
Kunratice
Sluknov
Staré Krecany
Staré Krecany
Rumburk
Zahrady

Krasna Lipa

VI¢i Hora
Brtniky
Staré Krecany
Kunratice
Kunratice
Sluknov
Staré Krecany
Staré Krecany
Rumburk
Zahrady

Krasna Lipa
VI¢i Hora

Brtniky

40 KM/H 38 KM/H 35 KM/H

13:00
13:02
13:05
13:07
13:11
13:12
13:14
13:17
13:21
13:25
13:31
13:31
13:35
13:35
13:37
13:41
13:42
13:44
13:47
13:52
13:55
14:01
14:02
14:05
14:05
14:07
14:11
14:12
14:15
14:17
14:22
14:25
14:32
14:32
14:35
14:36
14:38
14:42
14:42
14:45
14:48
14:52
14:56
15:02
15:02
15:06
15:06
15:08
15:12
15:13
15:15
15:18
15:22
15:26
15:32
15:33
15:36
15:36
15:38

13:00
13:02
13:05
13:07
13:11
13:12
13:15
13:18
13:22
13:26
13:33
13:33
13:37
13:37
13:39
13:43
13:44
13:47
13:49
13:54
13:58
14:05
14:05
14:09
14:09
14:11
14:15
14:16
14:18
14:21
14:26
14:30
14:36
14:37
14:40
14:41
14:43
14:47
14:48
14:50
14:53
14:58
15:02
15:08
15:09
15:12
15:12
15:15
15:19
15:20
15:22
15:25
15:30
15:34
15:40
15:41
15:44
15:44
15:47

SKODA
NADM.
vyika OKRUH

13:00

13:03 401

13:06 463

13:08 474

13:12 403

13:13 423

13:16 530

13:19 462

13:24 366

1328 400 ],

13:36 406

13:36 402

13:40 462

13:40 463

13:42 474

13:47 403

13:48 423

13:51 530

13:54 462

13:59 366

14:03 400 2.

14:10 406

14:10 402

14:14 462

14:15 463

14:17 474

14:21 403

14:22 423

14:25 530

14:28 462

14:34 366

14:38 400 3.

14:45 406

14:45 402

14:49 462

14:49 463

14:52 474

14:56 403

14:57 423

15:00 530

15:03 462

15:08 366

15:12 400 4_

15:19 406

15:20 402

15:24 462

15:24 463

15:26 474

15:31 403

15:32 423

15:34 530

15:38 462

15:43 366

15:47 400 5.

15:54 406

15:54 402

15:58 462

15:58 463

16:01 474



106,6
107,2
108,8
110,6
113,7
116,0
120,2
120,4
122,7
122,8
124,2
126,8
127,4
130,8
133,9
136,2
140,4
140,6
142,9
143,0
144,4

37,8
37,2
35,6
33,8
30,7
28,4
24,2
24
21,7
21,6
20,2
17,6
17
13,6
10,5
8,2
144
3,8
15
1,4

Brtniky & A -
Brtniky &
GPM #6 ()
Kunratice & NEBEZP. SJEZD 4N
Sluknov A A >
Citkav Mlyn Feed zone - Green zone @ (A
Staré Krecany P
Staré Krecany ->
Zahrady & »
Zahrady ->
VI¢i Hora T
Brtniky A A ->
Brtniky &
Kunratice /\ NEBEZP. SIEZD 1
Sluknov A A >
CitkGiv Mlyn Green zone (A
Staré Krecany »
Staré Krecany ->
Zahrady & P
Zahrady ->
VIEi Hora cit

Staré Krecany
Kunratice
Kunratice

Sluknov

Staré Krecany

Staré Krecany
Rumburk
Zahrady

Krasna Lipa
VI¢i Hora
Brtniky

Staré Krecany

Kunratice
Sluknov

Staré Krecany

Staré Krecany
Rumburk
Zahrady

Krasna Lipa
VI¢i Hora
Brtniky

15:42
15:43
15:45
15:48
15:53
15:56
16:03
16:03
16:06
16:06
16:09
16:12
16:13
16:18
16:23
16:27
16:33
16:33
16:37
16:37
16:39

15:51
15:52
15:54
15:57
16:02
16:06
16:12
16:12
16:16
16:16
16:18
16:23
16:24
16:29
16:34
16:37
16:44
16:44
16:48
16:48
16:50

16:05
16:06
16:09
16:12
16:18
16:21
16:29
16:29
16:33
16:33
16:36
16:40
16:41
16:47
16:52
16:56
17:03
17:04
17:08
17:08
17:10

403
423
530
462
366
400
406
402
462
463
474
403
423
462
366
400
406
402
462
463
474



